Installation Manual
JHN, JHQ and JL - Servo Motors
60881738
We automate your success.
2 Jetter AG
Introduction
Item # 60881738
Revision 3.01

contact the hotline of Jetter AG regarding a motor, please have the following
information ready:
 Type designation
 Serial number
This name plate with UL Certification Mark is affixed to the motor and outer
carton of motors after successful UL certification:
The information on the above nameplate can be broken down as follows:
Icon Product designation Value
Type Product designation JHN3-0350-050-6RVBP
AN Item number 60881602_2
24/19 Date of manufacture Week 24/year 2019
SN Serial number 1160785
Mo Continuous stall torque [Nm] 3.5
UDC Winding supply voltage [VDC] 320/560V
Nn Rated speed [RPM] 3000
In Rated current [A] 4.31
Pn Rated power [kW] 0,942
Class Insulation class F
IP Degree of protection IP65
This nameplate with UL certification mark is attached to the motor on the
center right:
Important information on
the nameplate
Information for the
hotline
Nameplate of JHN and JL
motors with UL
Certification Mark
16 Jetter AG
Nameplate, identification
The nameplate with UL and ATEX certification marks is attached to the motor
and to the outer carton after successful UL and ATEX certification:
This nameplate with UL and ATEX certification marks is attached to the motor
on the center right:
Nameplate of JL motors
with UL and ATEX
approval
Jetter AG 17
Servo motors Nameplate, identification
The nameplate is attached to the motor and outer carton of JL1 motors:
The JL1 motor has no UL or ATEX approval.
This name plate with UL Certification Mark is affixed to the motor and outer
carton of motors after successful UL certification:
The information on the above nameplate can be broken down as follows:
Icon Product designation Value
Type Product designation JHQ2-0125-059-6VBPS-X
AN Item number 60882316_02
S/N Serial number 20180902890001
Mo Continuous stall torque [Nm] 0.75
Mn Rated torque [Nm] 0.70
Io Continuous stall current [A] 1.03
In Rated current [A] 3000
Nn Rated speed [RPM] 3000
VDC Winding supply voltage [VDC] 565 V
Brake Brake DC 24 V 0.34A
2P Number of motor poles 8
Class Insulation class F
Tamb Ambient temperature 40 °C
IP Degree of protection IP65
Nameplate of JL1 motors
Nameplate of JHQ
motors with UL
Certification Mark
18 Jetter AG
Nameplate, identification
This nameplate with UL Certification mark is attached to the motor and outer
carton of smaller motors:
For more information on the type designation refer to the type code. A detailed
description of this is given in the User Manual of the servo motors.
Servomotoren | Jetter - We automate your success
Additional nameplate on
JHQ motors with ATEX